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Second ACER workshop on  

Electricity transmission tariff harmonisation scoping 

 

16 June 2015 from 12:30 to 16:00 hours 
 

Agency for the Cooperation of Energy Regulators 
Trg republike 3 – 1000 Ljubljana – Slovenia 

 
 

Webstream link will be available on the day at the event webpage: 
http://www.acer.europa.eu/Events/2nd-ACER-workshop-on-electricity-transmission-tariff-

harmonisation/default.aspx  

 

AGENDA 

Agenda Item Timetable 

Light lunch served 

Registration and coffee 

11:30 

12:00  

  

      Objectives and progress – ACER 

PART I:  

Draft final findings and recommendation –  CEPA 

ENTSO-E’s response to stakeholder survey  – ENTSO-E 

 

Coffee break 

12:30  

 

12:40 

13:20  

 

13:45  

PART II:  

 

Stakeholder feedback and facilitated discussion - CEPA 

       Closing remarks and next steps - ACER 

 

 

 

14:00 

15:45  
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