

Second ACER workshop on Electricity transmission tariff harmonisation scoping

16 June 2015 from 12:30 to 16:00 hours

Agency for the Cooperation of Energy Regulators Trg republike 3 – 1000 Ljubljana – Slovenia

Webstream link will be available on the day at the event webpage: http://www.acer.europa.eu/Events/2nd-ACER-workshop-on-electricity-transmission-tariff-harmonisation/default.aspx

AGENDA

Agenda Item	Timetable
Light lunch served	11:30
Registration and coffee	12:00
Objectives and progress – ACER	12:30
PART I:	
Draft final findings and recommendation – CEPA	12:40
ENTSO-E's response to stakeholder survey – ENTSO-E	13:20
Coffee break	13:45
PART II:	
Stakeholder foodback and facilitated discussion CEDA	14.00
Stakeholder feedback and facilitated discussion - CEPA	14:00 15:45
Closing remarks and next steps - ACER	15.45